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
homestead or pri-
vate hunting retreat.
$119,500. Please call
570-905-0268

941 Apartments/ | 941 Apartments/
Unfurnished Unfurnished
WiLKES-BARRE
mn Mayflower
Crossing
FORTY FORT Apartments
Winterset Estates
1170 Wyoming Ave. 570.822.3968
Spacious, newl
renovated. 2nc¥ 2; 3 &4
floor, 1 bedroom.
Off street parking. Bedrooms
Washer & dryer - Light & bright
available. Absolutly open fioor plans
NO PETS. $800/ - All major
month. Everything
included. 1 month appliances included
Security & refer- - Pets welcome*
ences required. - Close to everything
Call 570-814-1316 L0 hok
maintenance
- Short term

| W oo

% CONTEMPORARY
STYLED

LUZERNE Beauty /
Clean / 4 Rooms,
porch, parking,
appliances, laundry,
2 YEAR SAME RENT
/LEASE $595. NO
SMOKING/PETS/
EMPLOYMENT VER-
IFICATION/APPLICA-
TION REQUIRED.
Professionally
Managed Services!
AmMERICA REALTY
570-288-1422

Collect cash, not dust!
Clean out your
basement, garage
or attic and call the
Classified depart-
ment today at 570-
829-7130!

HANOVER

2nd floor, 3 bed-
room, heat/garbage
included. $600/mo
plus security.
First/last, No Pets.
570-825-6781

915 Manufactured
Homes

ASHLEY PARK

Laurel Run & San
Souci Parks, Like
new, several to
choose from,
Financing & Warranty,
facebook.com/

MobileOne.Sales
Call (570)250-2890

WILKES-BARRE

FULLY FURNISHED
{ BEDROOM APT

‘Exceﬂent "
hborhood

ﬁ'lv entha'khg

+$595 includes

utiiies. No pets
(570) 822-9697

Looking for that
special place

called home?
Classified will address
Your needs.

Open the door

with classified!

941  Apartments/
Unfurnished

BACK MOUNTAIN

2 bedroom, large
eat in kitchen with
appliances, tiled
bath, carpeting,
deck, ample park-
ing, no pets. $495.
570-696-1866

TODY

BACK MOUNTAIN

All heat, hot water,
basic cable &
garage included.
Spacious 2 bed-
room on quiet resi-
dential street.
Separate kitchen,
living & dining
rooms.$700/mo. No
pets. References
& security.
570-675-4128

BEAR CREEK

New furnished 3
room apartment
Includes water, sep-
tic & most of the
heat. No smoking &

no pets. $750/
month. + security,
references. Could

be unfurnished. Call
570-954-1200

EXETER
SENIOR APARTMENTS

222 Schooley Ave.

Exeter, PA
Accepting applica-
tions for 1 bedroom
apartments. Quality
1 bedroom apart-
ments for ages 62
and older. Income
limits apply. Rent
only $437 month.

* Utilities Included

* Laundry Facilities

* On Site
Management

*Private parking

Call for appointment

570-654-5733

Monday - Friday
Bam 11am. Equal

H[W T00R

FORTY FORT

485 River St.
2 bedroom, first
floor. 1 bath, off
street parking.
$540/mo + utilities.
No pets. Call 570-
283-1800 M-F, 9-5
570-388-6422 all

other times

EW T00

HANOVER TOWNSHIP

West End Road
Clean & bright 3
bedroom apart-
ments. Heat, water,
garbage & sewer
included with appli-
ances. Off street
parking. No pets,
non smoking, not
section 8 approved.
References, securi-
ty, first and last
months rent.
$725/month
570-852-0252
570-675-1589

EW 00

HANOVER TWP.

1 bedroom, first
floor, off street
parking, stove &
fridge included. No
Pets. $400/mo, +
utilities. Newly
remodeled.

(570) 357-1138..wuif:

(610) 568-8363

KINGSTON

72 E. Walnut St.
2nd floor, located in
quiet neighborhood.

Kitchen, living
room, dining room,
sun room, bath-
room. 2 large and 1
small bedroom, lots
of closets, built in
linen, built in hutch,
hardwood and car-
peted floors, fire-
place, storage

room, yard, w/d

hookup and new
stove. Heat and hot

water incl.
1 yr. lease + security
$900/month
570-406-1411

KINGSTON

E. WALNUT ST,

, Dright,
floor, 2 bedrooms,
elevator, carpet-
ed, Security
system. Garage.
Extra storage &
cable TV included.
Laundry facilities.
Heat & hot water
furnished. Fine
neighborhood.
Convenient to bus
& stores. No
pets. References.
Security. Lease.
No smokers
please. $840.
570-287-0900

NANTICOKE

APARTMENTS FOR RENT.
Deposit & 1st
months rent

required. No pets.

Section 8 Welcome.
$450-$550

Please leave mes-

sage 516-216-3539

NEW roud

SHAVERTOWN

One or 2 bedroom
apartment for rent.
Heat included.
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